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About the Climate Cafe 
 

 

 
“Climate Cafe” is an event 
at B arts  

 
 
 

 
It is an event where 
everyone can take part in 
different creative activities  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

There are wooden seats 
that you can sit down on. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

There will be staff to 
welcome you to “Climate 
Café” 
 
Our accessibility steward 
will wear a pink high vis 



  
 
The Climate Cafe takes 
place at B arts 
 

 This is the entrance you will 
use when coming to 
Climate Cafe at B arts. 

 

The café at B arts, called 
Bread in Common, will be 
open for lunch, drinks and 
snacks. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The café may be a little bit 
noisy. 
 



 There is an accessible toilet 
at the back of the café. 

 This is Cher  
 
She will welcome you in to 
the Café space. 
 
She will be able to assist you 
when in the Café.  

 This is Kath 
 
She will welcome you to 
Climate Cafe 
 
You can ask her for help 
 
Kath can help you to find a 
quiet place if you need it. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This is Rebecca 
 
She will be at Climate Café 
in the main space 
 
You can ask her for help 



 There will be volunteers 
helping in the exhibition.  
 
You can ask them for help 

 

 
“Climate Cafe” is an 
inclusive event 
 
It is a relaxed and 
accessible event   

  
There is a clothes, books 
and toys swap. 
 
You can take clothes, 
books and toys and you 
can bring clothes, books 
and toys.  

 

You can learn to knit    



 You can learn to sew on a 
sewing machine 

 There are different creative 
activities every month at 
Climate Café.  
 
They will be signposted with 
cardboard signs 
 
Or you can ask someone 
what activities there are 

 
 

 
You can stay at Climate 
Café for as long as  you 
would like to. 

 
 

 The quietest time is 10-11am 

 
 
 
 

 
Please let us know if the 
music is too loud. We can 
turn it down. 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
There is live music by the 
music group during the 
Climate Cafe  

 
There may be people 
taking photographs and 
filming. 
 
You can tell them if you do 
not wish to be 
photographed or filmed. 


